J

Sisters of St. Joseph of Carondelet
St. Paul Province

Ministries Foundation

Date; Time
Join Zoom Virtual Meeting

—~——_

Bold Moves for Real Change

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84855966813?pwd=Yy9JS1hka3RTWE14N3I12SmdjUHJBUT09

Dial-In: 1 312 626 6799 Meeting ID: 848 5596 6813

Password: 858208

Steering Committee’s Commitment to Diversity, Equity and Inclusion

We will use a lens of racial and economic justice by working on seeing, hearing, and
identifying how to change and improve both individually (in our everyday interactions), and
through systemic change in communications, policies, and procedures within our planning of a
newly designed organization.

7:30
7:35
7:40
7:45

7:55

8:05

8:45

8:55

9.00

AGENDA

Prayer

Reading of the DEI Commitment
Approval of the March 31, 2022 Minutes
MOU Update

Review Scope of Work Proposed
Schedule & Review Process

Update from Sub Committee: Update to include timeline
to review risk assessment with Steering Committee
Organization Design

Governance

Communications

Development

Human Resources

Ministry Program & Services

Finance & Legal

Questions
Volunteer for next meeting’s prayer

Adjourn

Anita
Brian
Brian
Cathy

Anita

Brian
Anita
Kris
Kris
Brian
Meg
Beth

Brian

Brian


https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84855966813?pwd=Yy9JS1hka3RTWE14N3l2SmdjUHJBUT09

