

7:30

Prayer

Date; Time Join Zoom Virtual Meeting

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84855966813?pwd=Yy9JS1hka3RTWE14N3l2SmdjUHJBUT09

Dial-In: 1 312 626 6799 **Meeting ID**: 848 5596 6813 **Password**: 858208

Steering Committee's Commitment to Diversity, Equity and Inclusion

We will use a lens of racial and economic justice by working on seeing, hearing, and identifying how to change and improve both individually (in our everyday interactions), and through systemic change in communications, policies, and procedures within our planning of a newly designed organization.

AGENDA

Anita

	•	
7:35	Reading of the DEI Commitment	Brian
7:40	Approval of the March 31, 2022 Minutes	Brian
7:45	MOU Update	Cathy
7:55	Review Scope of Work Proposed Schedule & Review Process	Anita
8:05	Update from Sub Committee: Update to include timeline to review risk assessment with Steering Committee Organization Design Governance Communications Development Human Resources Ministry Program & Services Finance & Legal	Brian Anita Kris Kris Brian Meg Beth
8:45	Questions	Brian
8:55	Volunteer for next meeting's prayer	Brian
9.00	Adjourn	